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Anderson Tim University of Florida Gainesville, FL tim@nersp.nerdc.ufl.edu
Andrusyk Dennis NASA/HQ Washington DC dandrucyk@nasa.gov
Ban Heng University of Birmingham Birmingham, AL hban@uab.edu
Banish Michael University of Alabama in Huntsville Huntsville, AL banishm@email.uah.edu
Baugher Charles NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL charles.r.baugher@nasa.gov
Bergquist Karl NASA/GRC Cleveland, OH karl.d.bergquist@nasa.gov
Boles Walter Middle Tennessee State University Murfreesboro, TN walter.w.boles@msfc.nasa.gov
Brevick Jerald Ohio State Columbus, OH brevick.1@osu.edu
Carpenter Paul BAE Systems Huntsville, AL paul.carpenter@msfc.nasa.gov
Carrasquillo Ed NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL ed.carrasquillo@msfc.nasa.gov
Carswell Bill UAH Huntsville, AL carswew@uah.edu
Chen Wayne University of Arizona Tuscon, AZ weinong@u.arizona.edu
Chernov Alex BAE Systems Huntsville, AL alex.chernov@msfc.nasa.gov
Cole Jill TBE Huntsville, AL jill.cole@msfc.nasa.gov
Colvin Kurt California Polytechnic Institute San Luis Obispo, CA kcolvin@calpoly.edu
Cook Beth NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL beth.cook@nasa.gov
Cooper Ken NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Kenneth.G.Cooper@nasa.gov
Cormier Denis North Carolina State Raliegh, NC cormier@eos.ncsu.edu 
Crockett Bob California Polytechnic Institute San Luis Obispo, CA rcrockett@xeragen.com
Crull Robert J. Pace & Waite Huntsville, AL robert.j.crull@msfc.nasa.gov
Curreri Peter NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Peter.A.Curreri@nasa.gov
Dantzig Jon University of Illinois @ Urbana Urbana, IL dantzig@uiuc.edu
Debelak Kenneth Vanderbilt University Nashville, TN debelak@vuse.vanderbilt.edu 
Ding Jeff NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Robert.J.Ding@nasa.gov
Doty Pat NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL
Duke Michael Colorado School of Mines Golden, CO mduke@mines.edu 
Ethridge Edwin NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Ed.Ethridge@nasa.gov 
Fadel Georges Clemson University Clemson gfadel@ces.clemson.edu
Frazier Donald O. NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL donald.o.frazier@nasa.gov
German Randall Penn State University University Park, PA rmg4@psu.edu 
Gierow Paul SRS Technologies Huntsville, AL pgierow@stg.srs.com
Gillies Don NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Don.Gillies@msfc.nasa.gov
Grugel Richard NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Richard.Grugel@msfc.nasa.gov
Hall Stephen NASA/ retired
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Harris Lawanna NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL lawanna.l.harris@nasa.gov
Harrysson Ola North Carolina State Raliegh, NC harrysson@ncsu.edu
Herdy Roger Allied Aerospace Huntsville, AL roger.herdy@msfc.nasa.gov
Holmes Richard NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL richard.holmes@msfc.nasa.gov
Howell Joe NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL joe.t.howell@nasa.gov
Hu Zhengwei BAE Systems Huntsville, AL zhengwei.hu@msfc.nasa.gov\
Ignatiev Alex University of Houston Houston, TX  ignatiev@uh.edu 
Jaffe Michael New Jersey Institute of Technology Newark, NJ jaffe@rutchem.rutgers.edu
Johnson Les NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL C.Les.Johnson@nasa.gov
Jones Randy TBE Huntsville, AL randy.r.jones@msfc.nasa.gov
Kaukler William University of Alabama in Huntsville Huntsville, AL william.kaukler@msfc.nasa.gov
Lehoczky Sandor NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL sandor.l.lehoczky@nasa.gov
Lilly Blaine Ohio State Columbus, OH lilly.2@osu.edu
Macari Emir Jose Louisiana State University Baton Rouge, LA emir.j.macari@msfc.nasa.gov
Marzwell Neville NASA/JPL Pasadena, CA Neville.I.Marzwell@jpl.nasa.gov
McMahan Tracy ASRI Huntsville, AL tracy.mcmahan@msfc.nasa.gov
Sitti Metin Carnegie-Mellon University Pittsburgh, PA sitti@cmu.com
Mobashar Amir Alabama A&M University Huntsville, AL amobasher@aamu.edu
Moe Rud NASA/GSFC Greenbelt, MD RMoe@hst.nasa.gov
Moore Chris NASA/LaRC Washington, DC christopher.moore@nasa.gov
Musgrave Story Applied Minds, Inc Glendale, CA storymusgrave@hotmail.com
Nall Mark NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Mark.E.Nall@nasa.gov
Overfelt Tony Auburn University Auburn, AL overfra@auburn.edu
Palosz Witold USRA Huntsville, AL witold.palosz@msfc.nasa.gov
Parrish Clyde NASA/KSC KSC, FL clyde.f.parrish@nasa.gov
Peters Palmer NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Palmer.N.Peters@nasa.gov
Pickens Tim Plasma Processes Huntsville, AL
Rabinovich Joshua H&R Technology Lowell, MA jr@hrtechnology.com
Reddy Ramana University of Alabama Tuscaloosa, AL Rreddy@coe.eng.ua.edu
Roe Larry University of Arkansas Fayetteville, AR lar@uark.edu
Rogers Jan NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Jan.R.Rogers@nasa.gov
Roth John Vanderbilt University Nashville, TN john.roth@Vanderbilt.Edu
Russell Carolyn NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL carolyn.k.russell@nasa.gov
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Sadoway Donald Massachusetts Institute of Technology Cambridge, MA dsadoway@mit.edu
Sams Jeneene NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL madelyn.j.sams@nasa.gov
Schlagheck Ron NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Ronald.A.Schlagheck@nasa.gov
Schultz Dave Sverdrup Huntsville, AL david.j.schultz@msfc.nasa.gov
Schwam David Case Western University Cleveland, OH dxs11@po.cwru.edu
Sekerka Bob Carnegie-Mellon University Pittsburgh, PA rs07@andrew.cmu.edu
Semmes Ed NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Edmund.B.Semmes@nasa.gov
Sen Subhayu BAE Systems Huntsville, AL Subhayu.Sen@msfc.nasa.gov
Shelby Jerry NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Jerry.A.Shelby@nasa.gov
Shields Angela NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL angela.D.Shields@nasa.gov
Sibille Laurent BAE Systems Huntsville, AL Laurent.Sibille@msfc.nasa.gov
Singh Sanjiv Carnegie-Mellon University Pittsburgh, PA ssingh@cmu.edu
Singhal Suren NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Surendra.N.Singhal@nasa.gov
Smid Ivica Penn State University University Park, PA smid@psu.edu
Smith David NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL David.D.Smith@nasa.gov
Smugeresky John Sandia National Labs Livermore, CA
Stagg Liz TBE Huntsville, AL Liz.Stagg@msfc.nasa.gov
Strutzenberg Louise NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL louise.s@nasa.gov
Su ChingHua NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL chinghua.su@nasa.gov
Szofran Frank NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Frank.Szofran@nasa.gov
Taminger Karen NASA/LaRC Hampton, VA k.m.taminger@larc.nasa.gov
Trivedi Rohit Iowa State University Ames, IA trivedi@ameslab.gov
Volz Martin NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL martin.volz@nasa.gov
Wang Francis Raytheon Huntsville, AL francis.wang@msfc.nasa.gov
Watson Kevin NASA/JSC Houston, TX j.k.watson1@jsc.nasa.gov
Williams Glenn NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL glenn.williams@msfc.nasa.gov
Zimmerman Frank NASA/MSFC Huntsville, AL Frank.R.Zimmerman@nasa.gov


